
 
 

Sunday, December 1​ ​ Church of the Advent, Lillian 

Sunday, December 8​ ​ St. James, Port St. Joe; St. John, Wewahitchka 

Sunday, December 15​ ​ St. James, Eufaula 

Sunday, December 22​ ​ St. Paul’s, Foley  

Sunday, December 29​ ​ Holy Nativity, Panama City 

Sunday, January 5 ​ ​ Church of the Epiphany, Crestview 

Sunday, January 12​ ​ Church of the Nativity, Dothan 

​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Commission on Racial Justice and Reconciliation 

Sunday, January 19​ ​ Immanuel, Bay Minette 

​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Commission on Global Mission Engagement 

Sunday, January 26​ ​ St. Monica’s, Cantonment 

Sunday, February 2​ ​ St. Andrew’s, Panama City; St. Patrick’s, Panama City 

Sunday, February 9 ​ ​ St. John’s, Monroeville;  St. John’s, Mobile 

​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Education for Ministry 

Sunday, February 16​ ​ Church of the Good Shepherd, Mobile 

​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Annual Convention of the Diocese of the Central Gulf Coast 

Sunday, February 23​ ​ St. Paul’s Chapel, Magnolia Springs 

​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Men’s Conference  

Sunday, March 2​ ​ ​ Church of the Epiphany, Enterprise 



​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Chaplains to Retired Clergy, Spouses, and Surviving Spouses 

Sunday, March 9​ ​ ​ Holy Cross, Pensacola 

​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Episcopal Relief and Development 

​ ​ ​ ​ ​  

Sunday, March 16​​ ​ St. James, Fairhope 

​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Commission on Cursillo 

Sunday, March 23​​ ​ Chapel of St. Dismas 

​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Commission on Prison Ministry 

Sunday, March 30​​ ​ The Episcopal Church 

Episcopal Diocese of the Central Gulf Coast 

Sunday, April 6​ ​ ​ St. Mary’s, Andalusia 

​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Diocesan and Parish Youth Ministry 

Sunday, April 13​ ​ ​ Christ Church Cathedral, Mobile 

Sunday, April 20  ​ ​ Christ Church Parish, Pensacola 

​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Commission on the Integrity of Creation 

Sunday, April 27​ ​ ​ Beckwith Sunday 

Sunday, May 4​ ​ ​ St. Paul’s, Daphne 

Sunday, May 11​ ​ ​ St. Michael’s, Chickasaw; St. Michael’s, Ozark 

Sunday, May 18​ ​ ​ Christ the King, Santa Rosa Beach 

Sunday, May 25​ ​ ​ Trinity, Apalachicola 

Sunday, June 1​ ​ ​ Church of the Redeemer, Mobile 

​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Emergency Preparedness 

Sunday, June 8​ ​ ​ Trinity, Mobile 

Sunday, June 15​ ​ ​ St. John’s, Pensacola 

Sunday, June 22​ ​ ​ St. Mary’s, Milton; St. Andrew’s, Mobile 

​ ​ ​ ​ ​ General Convention of the Episcopal Church 



Sunday, June 29​ ​ ​ St. Matthew’s, Chipley 

Sunday, July 6​ ​ ​ St. Agatha’s, DeFuniak Springs 

Sunday, July 13​ ​ ​ Holy Trinity, Pensacola 

Sunday, July 20​ ​ ​ St. Cyprian’s, Pensacola 

Sunday, July 27​ ​ ​ Wilmer Hall Sunday  

Sunday, August 3​​ ​ St. Thomas by-the-Sea, Laguna Beach, Grace Church, Panama City  
Beach 

Sunday, August 10​ ​ St. Mark’s, Troy 

​ ​ ​ ​ ​ The Order of the Daughters of the King® 

Sunday, August 17​ ​ St. Luke’s, Marianna, St. Andrew’s by-the-Sea, Destin 

​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Brotherhood of St. Andrew  

Sunday, August 24​ ​ St. Francis of Assisi, Gulf Breeze, St. Francis’, Dauphin Island 

Sunday, August 31​ ​ St. Stephen’s, Brewton 

​ ​ ​ ​ ​ School for Ministry 

​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Lay School 

Sunday, September 7​ ​ St. Mary’s by-the-Sea, Coden 

Sunday, September 14​ ​ St. Simon’s on the Sound, Fort Walton Beach 

Sunday, September 21​ ​ Holy Spirit, Gulf Shores 

Sunday, September 28​ ​ St. John the Evangelist, Robertsdale, St. Jude’s, Niceville 

Sunday, October 5​ ​ Episcopal Schools 

​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Episcopal Day School of Christ Church Parish, Pensacola 

​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Holy Nativity Episcopal School, Panama City 

​ ​ ​ ​ ​ St. Benedict Montessori Pre-school, Apalachicola  

​ ​ ​ ​ ​ St. James Episcopal School, Fairhope 

​ ​ ​ ​ ​ St. Luke’s Episcopal School, Mobile 

​ ​ ​ ​ ​ St. Paul’s Episcopal School, Mobile 



​ ​ ​ ​ ​ St. Paul’s Early Education Center, Mobile 

​ ​ ​ ​ ​ St. Paul’s Preschool, Daphne 

​ ​ ​ ​ ​ The Tree House Episcopal Montessori School, Santa Rosa 

Sunday, October 12​ ​ St. Christopher’s, Pensacola 

​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Commission of Affirmative Aging 

Sunday, October 19​ ​ St. Peter’s, Bon Secour, St. Peter’s, Jackson 

Sunday, October 26​ ​ St. Luke’s, Mobile 

Sunday, November 2​ ​ All Saints, Mobile 

Sunday, November 9​ ​ St. Paul’s, Mobile 

Sunday, November 16​ ​ St. Thomas’, Greenville, St. Thomas’, Citronelle 

Sunday, November 23​ ​ St. Anna’s, Poarch, Trinity, Atmore 

​ ​ ​ ​ ​ United Thank Offering 

 

Begin the New Cycle of Prayer 

Sunday, November 30​ ​ Church of the Advent, Lillian 

Sunday, December 7​ ​ St. James, Port St. Joe; St. John, Wewahitchka  

Sunday, December 14​ ​ St. James, Eufaula 

Sunday, December 21​ ​ St. Paul’s, Foley 

December 25​ ​ ​ Episcopal Diocese of the Central Gulf Coast 

Sunday, December 28 ​ ​ Holy Nativity, Panama City  

 
​ ​  


